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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
11.11.2017 - 16:44 Results
AOC RC Open 58.93 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC RC - 12 1:04.30 TROFIMOVA Mariya RUS Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC 13 - 14 1:01.15 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:03.87 506
Meet Record!

50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:03.87 33.67

2. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.10 478
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:05.10 33.82

3. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.24 434
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:07.24 34.78

4. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.75 424
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:07.75 35.83

5. VIENTIESA Liene 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:08.23 415
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.23 36.10

6. LOCANE Alise 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:09.83 387
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:09.83 36.15

7. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:09.86 387
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:09.86 36.65

8. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.43 362
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:11.43 37.48

9. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:11.61 359
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:11.61 37.62

10. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.62 359
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:11.62 37.44

11. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.21 350
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:12.21 37.53

12. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.64 344
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.64 38.33

13. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.84 341
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.84 38.73

14. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:13.12 337
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:13.12 37.81

15. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.27 335
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:13.27 38.32

16. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.92 326
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.92 39.16

17. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.99 325
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:13.99 38.54

18. KOLK Katrin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.13 323
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:14.13 38.50
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. FEODOROVA Eliza 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:14.87 314
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:14.87 38.63

20. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:15.77 303
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:15.77 40.90

21. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.88 302
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.88 39.63

22. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.01 288
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:17.01 39.39

23. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.27 286
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:17.27 39.25

24. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:17.49 283
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:17.49 40.07

25. LEUTKINA Emilija 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.99 267
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.99 41.92

26. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.65 261
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:19.65 40.83

27. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.33 254
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:20.33 42.31

28. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.72 241
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:21.72 41.24

29. PRISKE Annyka 05 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:21.87 240
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:21.87 44.22

30. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.27 228
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.27 44.54

31. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.77 224
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:23.77 43.78

32. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.61 196
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:27.61 45.03

33. GONOZOVA Anna 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.74 176
50m: 44.18 44.18 100m: 1:30.74 46.56

34. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:31.81 170
50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:31.81 47.25

35. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.89 164
50m: 43.09 43.09 100m: 1:32.89 49.80

36. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.98 158
50m: 45.28 45.28 100m: 1:33.98 48.70

37. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.35 152
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:35.35 50.37
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.97 611
Meet Record!

50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 59.97 31.36

2. KHAILOVA Aleksandra 04 Sievers Sport, St-Petersburg 1:00.34 600
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:00.34 31.35

3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.20 575
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.20 31.59

4. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.40 543
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.40 32.89

5. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:03.21 522
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:03.21 33.44

6. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.64 511
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:03.64 32.77

7. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.12 500
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:04.12 32.49

8. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.46 492
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:04.46 32.72

9. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:04.54 490
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.54 33.96

10. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:04.77 485
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:04.77 33.23

11. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.40 450
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:06.40 34.52

12. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:06.58 447
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:06.58 33.89

13. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.31 432
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.31 34.91

14. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:08.08 418
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:08.08 35.40

JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.08 418
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:08.08 35.28

16. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.46 411
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:08.46 35.70

17. OZOLA Elizabete Paula 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:08.51 410
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:08.51 35.16

18. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:11.12 366
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:11.12 37.50

19. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:11.87 355
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:11.87 37.38

20. CACA Jana 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:14.50 319
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.50 39.77

21. KOLMAKOVA Irina 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:14.77 315
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.77 39.26



Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.11.2017 13:48 - Page 4

Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.82 616
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 59.82 30.53

2. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.97 611
Meet Record!

50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 59.97 31.36

3. BORISOVA Anastasia 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:00.17 605
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.17 31.43

4. KHAILOVA Aleksandra 04 Sievers Sport, St-Petersburg 1:00.34 600
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:00.34 31.35

5. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.96 582
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.96 31.75

6. CHERKAY Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:01.18 576
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:01.18 31.83

7. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.20 575
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.20 31.59

8. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.03 552
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.03 32.52

9. KRUTIKOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:02.32 545
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:02.32 32.71

10. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.40 543
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.40 32.89

11. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:03.21 522
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:03.21 33.44

12. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.64 511
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:03.64 32.77

13. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:03.87 506
Meet Record!

50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:03.87 33.67

14. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.12 500
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:04.12 32.49

15. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.42 493
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.42 33.32

16. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.46 492
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:04.46 32.72

17. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:04.54 490
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.54 33.96

18. MEDVEDEVA Laura 02 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:04.77 485
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.77 33.90

ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:04.77 485
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:04.77 33.23

20. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.10 478
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:05.10 33.82
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.40 450
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:06.40 34.52

22. PENCE Anna 01 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:06.52 448
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:06.52 34.79

23. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:06.58 447
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:06.58 33.89

24. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:06.95 439
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:06.95 36.42

25. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.24 434
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:07.24 34.78

26. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.31 432
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.31 34.91

27. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.75 424
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:07.75 35.83

28. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:08.08 418
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:08.08 35.40

JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.08 418
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:08.08 35.28

30. VIENTIESA Liene 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:08.23 415
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.23 36.10

31. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.46 411
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:08.46 35.70

32. OZOLA Elizabete Paula 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:08.51 410
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:08.51 35.16

33. LOCANE Alise 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:09.83 387
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:09.83 36.15

34. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:09.86 387
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:09.86 36.65

35. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:10.19 381
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.19 36.27

36. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:11.12 366
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:11.12 37.50

37. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.43 362
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:11.43 37.48

38. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:11.61 359
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:11.61 37.62

39. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.62 359
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:11.62 37.44

40. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:11.87 355
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:11.87 37.38

41. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.21 350
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:12.21 37.53

42. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.64 344
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.64 38.33
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.84 341
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.84 38.73

44. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:13.12 337
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:13.12 37.81

45. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.27 335
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:13.27 38.32

46. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.92 326
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.92 39.16

47. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.99 325
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:13.99 38.54

48. KOLK Katrin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.13 323
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:14.13 38.50

49. CACA Jana 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:14.50 319
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.50 39.77

50. KOLMAKOVA Irina 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:14.77 315
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.77 39.26

51. FEODOROVA Eliza 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:14.87 314
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:14.87 38.63

52. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:15.77 303
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:15.77 40.90

53. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.88 302
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.88 39.63

54. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.01 288
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:17.01 39.39

55. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.27 286
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:17.27 39.25

56. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:17.49 283
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:17.49 40.07

57. LEUTKINA Emilija 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.99 267
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.99 41.92

58. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.65 261
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:19.65 40.83

59. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.33 254
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:20.33 42.31

60. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.72 241
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:21.72 41.24

61. PRISKE Annyka 05 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:21.87 240
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:21.87 44.22

62. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.27 228
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.27 44.54

63. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.77 224
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:23.77 43.78

64. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.61 196
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:27.61 45.03
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. GONOZOVA Anna 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.74 176
50m: 44.18 44.18 100m: 1:30.74 46.56

66. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:31.81 170
50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:31.81 47.25

67. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.89 164
50m: 43.09 43.09 100m: 1:32.89 49.80

68. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.98 158
50m: 45.28 45.28 100m: 1:33.98 48.70

69. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.35 152
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:35.35 50.37


